15th Annual Ryan Bousquet Memorial Run
Yorba Regional Park

Race 1 - Overall - 3 Mile
8/17/2023 - 6:00pm

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Nathan Fisher 20 Corona, CA 15:20.6 33  Shane Park 20 Fullerton, CA 17:21.1
2 Dante Maldonado 15  Yorbalinda, CA 15:274 34 Laura Velasco 22 Downey, CA 17:21.4
3 Taye Newman 16 Artesia, CA 15:37.1 35 Kenny Veltre 28 Brea, CA 17:34.9
4 Jaden Goetz 17 Anaheim, CA 15:52.4 36 Tyler Prestwich 18 Anaheim, CA 17:36.0
5 Seth Laske 21 Yorbalinda, CA  16:05.0 37 Jonah Ly 16 Anaheim, CA 17:37.2
6 Jesus Retiguin 16:06.1 38 Joel Borton 17 Orange, CA 17:41.0
7 Austin Hernandez 18 Corona, CA 16:08.1 39 Taylor Stivers 17 YorbaLinda, CA 17:42.3
8 Andrew Slay 16 Orange, CA 16:13.5 40 Michael Gonzalez 15 Anaheim, CA 17:46.2
9  Adrian Wellmeyer 17 Santa Ana, CA  16:17.9 41 Jacob Ortillano 16 Yorbalinda, CA  17:47.7
10 David Cummings 33 Corona, CA 16:20.3 42 Makena Oliva 17 Anaheim, CA 17:48.5
11 Payton Farrell 16 Placentia, CA 16:21.5 43 Micah Courvoiser 15 Orange, CA 17:49.5
12 Joshua Maguire 20 Anaheim, CA 16:27.2 44 Mateen Fatehi 14 AnaheimAnaheim, 17:54.0
13 Jack Nygren 17 Anaheim,CA  16:37.3 CA
14 Jack McDonald 14 Placentia, CA  16:39.8 45 Mike Galentine 18 Brea,CA  17:354
15 Jude Barry 16 Anahiem. CA 16:43.4 46 Kaayan Savalia 15  YorbalLinda, CA  17:58.0
16 Manny Aguayo 16 Yorbalinda, CA  16:47.8 47 Christian DePrat 16 YorbaLinda, CA  18:04.0
17 Isaiah Gallagher 14 Placentia, CA  16:49.6 48  Cole Mumpower 16 Anaheim, CA ~ 18:04.1
18 Jake Cashion 15 Orange, CA 16:56.2 49 Jacob Candela 17 Anaheim, CA 18:14.0
19 Cameron Krueger 16 Orange, CA 16:58.5 50 Rio Maldonado 14 Yorba Linda, CA  18:20.1
20 Russell Ventura 17 Anaheim,CA  17:00.7 51 Dawson Felix 18 Anaheim, CA 18253
21 Joshua Klausmeier 17 Fullerton,CA  17:023 52 Daniel Perez 16 Santahna,  18:26.3
22 Matthew Ramos 16 Yorbalinda, CA  17:03.0 58 Kade Franco 21 Santafna, CA  18:28.8
23 Jonah Botello 16 Brea, CA 17:04.7 54 Silvio Castillo 17 Corona, CA 18:30.8
24 Mason Farley 17 Yorbalinda, CA  17:06.6 55 Lindsay Guthrie 17" Anaheim, CA  18:30.9
25 Tommy Boyle 15 Anaheim. CA 17:09.7 56 Tyde Lazouras 14 Orange, CA 18:31.1
26 Daniel Chang 17 Yorbalinda, CA  17:10.0 57 Samuel Weinraub 9 Anaheim,CA  18:34.7
27 Jack Wachter 17 Yorbalinda, CA  17:12.9 58 Jose Luis Flores 14 Riverside, CA 18:35.7
28 Daniel Arroyo 17 Santa Ana, 17:13.1 39 Josh Hight 15 Orange, CA 18:36.7
o5 e e 16 Placentia, CA 1713.3 60 Nathaniel Sackett 16 Placentia, CA 18:37.5
30 Carter Lambert 15 Orange, CA 17:14.8 61 Evan Godina 14 YorbaLinda, CA  18:39.3
X JiEm S 16 Santa Ana, 17:16.0 62 Christopher Lemelin 16 Orange, CA 18:46.5
32 Mason Marquez 14 Placentia, CA 1718.7 63 Jonathan Cuesta 20 Anaheim, CA 18:46.8
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Christopher Sanchez
Alberto Gutierrez
Hailey Anderson
David Mier

Allison Yim

Toren Habbestad
Jack Karcher
Scott Hayashida
Sarabella Stakley
Allyson Reeds
German Santibanez
Giancarlo Avalos
Kiyomi Fuertes
Gabe Mora
Anneliese Watrous
Nathan Duenas
Mackenzie Dalton
Crystal Brooks
Jibril Dadabhoy
Caleb Mitchell
Oscar Benitez
Jackson Bunteman
Grady Moore

Savannah Gonzalez
Dhruv Karnawat
Beck Sorensen
Patrick Peysack
Camille Taperez
Ella Boyer

Noah Lee

Siddhi Karnawat
Madyson Nakamura
Lucas Schroeder
Lucy Mufioz

Jack Stewart
Brooke Boyd

Sarina Patel
Christian Landin
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Race 1 - Overall - 3 Mile
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Individual Results - Overall
Hometown Time Place Name
Orange, CA 18:48.9 102 Camden Yi
Placentia, CA 18:49.4 103 Olivia Reed
Brea, CA 18:50.7 104 Wyatt Olevson
Corona, CA 18:54.2 105 Allison Padilla
Orange, CA 18:57.3 106 Arizona Fuentes
Yorba Linda, CA  19:19.5 107 Sofia Wroblewski
Yorba Linda, CA  19:22.3 108 Charlie Yerkes
Anaheim, CA 19:22.8 109 Uriel Rosas
Orange, CA 19:23.3 110 Parker Robertson
Anaheim, CA 19:24.7 111 Alexa Wroblewski
Anaheim, CA 19:28.1 112 Emma Ventura
Santa Ana, 19:32.6 113 Michael Perez
Fullerton, CA 19:36.1 114 Rayhenn Kumar
Santa Ana, 19:41.7 115 Kara Florez
Anaheim, CA 19:47.8 116 Sophia Braun
Corona, CA 19:49.4 117 Connor DePriest
Yorba Linda, CA  19:49.7 118 Ella Haneishi
Granada Hills, CA  19:51.9 119 Elijah Brush
Anaheim, CA 19:55.8 120 Naomi Kim
Corona, CA 19:56.2 121 Nathaniel Halverson
Santa Ana, 20:03.8 122 Penelope Fournier
Anaheim, CA 20:04.0 123 Kathryn Thompson
AnaheimAnaheim, 20:06.8 124 Trevor Gilson
CA 125 Abigail Larsen
Anaheim, CA 20:10.2 126 Ash Ozzimo
Anaheim, CA 20:10.7 127 Aly Baranick
Anaheim, CA 20:11.3 128 Ella Clapper
Orange, CA 201113 129 Benjamin Alexander
Orange, CA 20:11.5 130 Morgan Tracey
Yorba Linda, CA  20:15.0 131 Collin Shen
Placentia, CA 20:16.6
Anaheim, CA 20:17.3 132 Ava Chung
Corona, CA 20:18.3 133 Audrey Alexander
Orange, CA 20:19.8 134 Danny Ledesma
Eastvale, CA 20:20.2 135 Lesley Ledesma
Anaheim, CA 20:21.9 136 meghan paik
Yorba Linda, CA  20:23.8 137 Sydney LeBrun
Yorba Linda, CA  20:23.8 138 Joseph Friestad
Santa Ana, 20:24.4 139 Destiny Landin

15

Hometown
Anaheim, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Anaheim, CA
Placentia, CA
Fullerton, CA, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Santa Ana,
Placentia, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Anaheim, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Brea, CA
Orange, CA
Brea, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Anaheim, CA
Ontario, CA
Orange, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Anaheim, CA
Orange, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Anaheim, CA
Yorba Linda, CA

Yorba LindaYorba
Linda, CA

Eastvale, CA
Anaheim, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Mira Loma, CA
Santa Ana,
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Time
20:32.0
20:38.0
20:44.5
20:45.2
20:49.1
20:51.3
20:53.0
20:53.5
20:54.8
20:54.9
20:56.0
20:59.5
20:59.8
21:02.6
21:17.1
21:18.0
21:20.3
21:20.9
21:21.1
21:22.8
21:25.4
21:26.9
21:31.1
21:33.7
21:34.6
21:36.1
21:36.7
21:36.9
21:37.1
21:38.8

21:39.6
21:41.0
21:414
21:41.6
21:42.1
21:42.5
21:43.3
21:49.0




Place Name Age
140 Christian Cushing-murray 55
141 Emily Maurer 14
142 James Hansen 17
143 Verena Sommer 16
144 Hannah Santos 15
145 Brayden Weber 14
146 Sophia Andrews 17
147 Maura Mikhail 17
148 Jocelyn Wohlgezogen 14
149 Amber Larsen 16
150 Maxwell Gillanders 14
151 Brent Jorgensen 16
152 Audrie Russo 17
153 Stella Bray 15
154 Connor Griffin 17
155 Crystal Landin 17
156 Annika Conley 15
157 Dylan Duszynski 14
158 Omer Kamran 14
159 Evan Marin 11
160 Carissa Moll 17
161 Luke Fairburn 15
162 Joseph Baek 13
163 Cristian Poling 14
164 Rory Hartzheim 16
165 Jessica Vandenberg 16
166 Marisa Cuesta 16
167 Cody Velazquez 16
168 Victoria Pham 14
169 Caylee Guerra 14
170 Thristan Cabada 16
171 Sara Coleman 17
172 Olivia Teran 15
173 Ryland Andrews 11
174 Savannah Le 16
175 Olivia Mullins 10
176 Drew Jarvi 15
177 Alison Su 15
178 Daniel Saldana 14
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Race 1 - Overall - 3 Mile
8/17/2023 - 6:00pm

Age
13
13
7
16
15
14
14
15
10
19
14
14
15
17
15

10
15
15
14
14
18
10
15
15
14
14
10
15
14
11
8
6
15
14
14
15
14

Individual Results - Overall
Hometown Time Place Name
Orange, CA 21:50.1 179 Alexandra Camarena
Yorba Linda, CA  21:58.9 180 Hunter Martin
Fullerton, CA 21:594 181 Olivia Weinraub
Orange, CA 22:08.5 182 Michael Lappin
Yorba Linda, CA  22:12.9 183 Isabel Adams
Orange, CA 22:18.6 184 Lukas Lancaster
Orange, CA 22:20.8 185 Paul Sanchez
Orange, CA 22:25.0 186 Lorelai Pohl
Yorba Linda, CA  22:30.4 187 Naiyah Lopez
Orange, CA 22:31.4 188 Ayden Serrato
Orange, CA 22:32.0 189 Abby Jun
Yorba Linda, CA  22:32.1 190 Sofia Cuesta
Orange, CA 22:33.4 191 Jacqueline Morales
Orange, CA 22:42.1 192 Kristopher Clark
Yorba Linda, CA  22:48.8 193 Ashley Nielsen
Santa Ana, 22:57.9 194 2232 2232
Orange, CA 23:113.6 195 Andrew Sheldon
Orange, CA 23174 196 Paola Silva
Anaheim, CA 23:20.7 197 George Martinez
Fullerton, CA 23:31.9 198 Maxwell Taylor
Orange, CA 23411 199 John Lopez
Anaheim, CA 23:49.3 200 Joshua Wonderlick
Fullerton, CA 23:49.4 201 Grant Nguyen
Yorba Linda, CA  23:50.7 202 Christopher Cooper
Yorba Linda, CA  23:51.8 203 Hailey Spake
Orange, CA 23:55.7 204 Celia Titera
Anaheim, CA 23:59.2 205 Preston Lin
Santa Ana, CA  24:00.0 206 Eibhlin Andrews
Orange, CA 24:00.4 207 Marley Rodela
Corona, CA 24:00.8 208 Kiley Kawaja
Santa Ana, CA  24:02.7 209 Chloe Baek
Orange, CA 24:03.6 210 Aliyana Lopez
Yorba Linda, CA  24:06.7 211 Raemon Andrews
Anaheim, CA 24:11.6 212 Sophie Asai
Eastvale, CA 24:11.9 213 Madison Espitia
Yorba Linda, CA  24:13.9 214 Lucy Paddock
Placentia, CA 24:14.0 215 Andrew Sanchez
Yorba Linda, CA  24:15.9 216 Sophia Gonzalez
Mira Loma, CA  24:23.9 217 Casey Arroyo
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Anaheim, CA
Corona, CA
Anaheim, CA
Anaheim, CA
Orange, CA
Anaheim, CA
Fullerton, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Anaheim, CA
Anaheim, CA
Anaheim, CA
Orange, CA
Eastvale, CA
Yorba Linda, CA

Yorba Linda, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Santa Ana,
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Orange, CA
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Time
24:25.8
24:29.5
24:30.7
24:32.2
24:50.4
24:53.2
24:58.3
24:58.8
25:01.3
25:10.8
25:14.3
25:21.5
25:26.8
25:44.5
25:48.2
25:58.9
26:00.3
26:00.8
26:02.4
26:05.8
26:14.5
26:24.5
26:41.6
26:56.1
27:11.2
27:20.3
27:48.4
28:28.9
28:30.0
28:34.0
28:44.6
29:43.2
30:37.9
31:455
32:25.5
32:33.6
32:52.3
33:18.9
34:27.0




Race 1 - Overall - 3 Mile
8/17/2023 - 6:00pm

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time
218 Rooke Brandstetter 15 Eastvale, CA 36:44.6
219 Greta Sorensen 12 Anaheim, CA 37:44.7
220 Vicente Carrera 11 Santa Ana, CA  38:06.7
221 Elspeth Andrews 8 Anaheim, CA 38:26.3
222 Arianna Colin 14 YorbaLinda, CA  40:36.7
223 Elizabeth Lappin 51 Anaheim, CA 45:41.3
224 Laura Sliter 48 Anaheim, CA 45:41.3
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Race 1 - Overall - 3 Mile
8/17/2023 - 6:00pm

Individual Results - Women

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Laura Velasco 22 Downey, CA 17:21.4 23 Sofia Wroblewski 11 Yorba Linda, CA  20:51.3
(34) (107)

2 Makena Oliva 17 Anaheim, CA 17:48.5 24 Alexa Wroblewski 9 Yorba Linda, CA  20:54.9
(42) (111)

3 Lindsay Guthrie 17 Anaheim, CA 18:30.9 25 Emma Ventura 14 Anaheim, CA 20:56.0
(55) (112)

4  Hailey Anderson 27 Brea, CA 18:50.7 26 Kara Florez 15 Orange, CA 21:02.6
(66) (115)

5 Allison Yim 16 Orange, CA 18:57.3 27 Sophia Braun 9 Brea, CA 211741
(68) (116)

6 Sarabella Stakley 15 Orange, CA 19:23.3 28 Ella Haneishi 10 Anaheim, CA 21:20.3
(72) (118)

7 Allyson Reeds 43 Anaheim, CA 19:24.7 29 Naomi Kim 15 Orange, CA 21:211
(73) (120)

8 Kiyomi Fuertes 11 Fullerton, CA 19:36.1 30 Penelope Fournier 16 Yorbalinda, CA 21:25.4
(76) (122)

9 Anneliese Watrous 14 Anaheim, CA 19:47.8 31 Kathryn Thompson 14 YorbaLinda, CA  21:26.9
(78) (123)

10 Mackenzie Dalton 15  Yorbalinda, CA  19:49.7 32 Abigail Larsen 18 Anaheim, CA 21:33.7
(80) (125)

11 Crystal Brooks 17  Granada Hills, CA  19:51.9 33 Aly Baranick 14 YorbaLinda, CA  21:36.1
(81) (127)

12 Savannah Gonzalez 14 Anaheim, CA 20:10.2 34 Ella Clapper 16 Santa Ana, CA 21:36.7
(87) (128)

13 Camille Taperez 14 Orange, CA 20:11.5 35 Morgan Tracey 17 Yorbalinda, CA  21:37.1
(91) (130)

14  Ella Boyer 16 YorbaLinda, CA  20:15.0 36 Ava Chung 15 Eastvale, CA 21:39.6
(92) (132)

15 Siddhi Karnawat 16 Anaheim, CA 20:17.3 37 Audrey Alexander 15 Anaheim, CA 21:41.0
(94) (133)

16 Madyson Nakamura 17 Corona, CA 20:18.3 38 Lesley Ledesma 14 YorbaLinda, CA 21:41.6
(95) (135)

17  Lucy Mufioz 15 Eastvale, CA 20:20.2 39 meghan paik 17 Yorbalinda, CA 21:42.1
(97) (136)

18 Brooke Boyd 14 YorbaLinda, CA  20:23.8 40 Sydney LeBrun 17 YorbaLinda, CA  21:42.5
(99) (137)

19 Sarina Patel 17 Yorbalinda, CA  20:23.8 41 Destiny Landin 15 Santa Ana, 21:49.0
(100) (139)

20 Olivia Reed 16 Yorbalinda, CA  20:38.0 42 Emily Maurer 14 Yorbalinda, CA 21:58.9
(103) (141)

21 Allison Padilla 16 Placentia, CA 20:45.2 43 Verena Sommer 16 Orange, CA 22:08.5
(105) (143)

22 Arizona Fuentes 13  Fullerton, CA, CA  20:49.1 44 Hannah Santos 15  Yorbalinda, CA 22:12.9

(106)
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Race 1 - Overall - 3 Mile
8/17/2023 - 6:00pm

Individual Results - Women

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

45 Sophia Andrews 17 Orange, CA 22:20.8 67 Isabel Adams 15 Orange, CA 24:50.4
(146) (183)

46 Maura Mikhail 17 Orange, CA 22:25.0 68 Lorelai Pohl 15  Yorbalinda, CA 24:58.8
(147) (186)

47 Jocelyn Wohlgezogen 14 Yorbalinda, CA 22:304 69 Naiyah Lopez 10  Yorbalinda, CA 25:01.3
(148) (187)

48 Amber Larsen 16 Orange, CA 22:31.4 70 Abby Jun 14 Anaheim, CA 25:114.3
(149) (189)

49 Audrie Russo 17 Orange, CA 22:33.4 71 Sofia Cuesta 14 Anaheim, CA 25215
(152) (190)

50 Stella Bray 15 Orange, CA 22:42.1 72 Jacqueline Morales 15 Orange, CA 25:26.8
(153) (191)

51 Crystal Landin 17 Santa Ana, 22:57.9 73 Ashley Nielsen 15  YorbaLinda, CA  25:48.2
(155) (193)

52 Annika Conley 15 Orange, CA 23:13.6 74 22322232 25:58.9
(156) (194)

53 Carissa Moll 17 Orange, CA 23:41.1 75 Paola Silva 15  Yorbalinda, CA  26:00.8
(160) (196)

54 Rory Hartzheim 16 Yorbalinda, CA  23:51.8 76 Hailey Spake 15 Anaheim, CA 27:11.2
(164) (203)

55 Jessica Vandenberg 16 Orange, CA 23:55.7 77 Celia Titera 14 Orange, CA 27:20.3
(165) (204)

56 Marisa Cuesta 16 Anaheim, CA 23:59.2 78 Eibhlin Andrews 10 Anaheim, CA 28:28.9
(166) (206)

57 Victoria Pham 14 Orange, CA 24:00.4 79 Marley Rodela 15 Fullerton, CA 28:30.0
(168) (207)

58 Caylee Guerra 14 Corona, CA 24:00.8 80 Kiley Kawaja 14 YorbaLinda, CA  28:34.0
(169) (208)

59 Sara Coleman 17 Orange, CA 24:03.6 81 Chloe Baek 11 Fullerton, CA 28:44.6
(171) (209)

60 Olivia Teran 15  YorbaLinda, CA  24:06.7 82 Aliyana Lopez 8 Yorba Linda, CA  29:43.2
(172) (210)

61 SavannahLe 16 Eastvale, CA 24:11.9 83 Sophie Asai 15 Anaheim, CA 31:45.5
(174) (212)

62 Olivia Mullins 10 Yorbalinda, CA 24:13.9 84 Madison Espitia 14 Anaheim, CA 32:25.5
(175) (213)

63 Drew Jarvi 15 Placentia, CA 24:14.0 85 Lucy Paddock 14 Orange, CA 32:33.6
(176) (214)

64 Alison Su 15  YorbaLinda, CA  24:15.9 86 Sophia Gonzalez 14 Anaheim, CA 33:18.9
(177) (216)

65 Alexandra Camarena 13 Anaheim, CA 24:25.8 87 Casey Arroyo 15 Santa Ana, CA  34:27.0
(179) (217)

66 Olivia Weinraub 7 Anaheim, CA 24:30.7 88 Rooke Brandstetter 15 Eastvale, CA 36:44.6

(181)
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Race 1 - Overall - 3 Mile
8/17/2023 - 6:00pm

Individual Results - Women

Place Name Age Hometown Time
89 Greta Sorensen 12 Anaheim, CA 3r:44.7
(219)
90 Elspeth Andrews 8 Anaheim, CA 38:26.3
(221)
91 Arianna Colin 14 Yorbalinda, CA  40:36.7
(222)
92 Elizabeth Lappin 51 Anaheim, CA 45:41.3
(223)
93 Laura Sliter 48 Anaheim, CA 45:41.3
(224)
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Race 1 - Overall - 3 Mile
8/17/2023 - 6:00pm

Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Nathan Fisher 20 Corona, CA 15:20.6 23 Jonah Botello 16 Brea, CA 17:04.7

(1) (23)

2 Dante Maldonado 15  Yorbalinda, CA 15274 24 Mason Farley 17 Yorbalinda, CA  17:06.6

(2) (24)

3 Taye Newman 16 Artesia, CA 15:37.1 25 Tommy Boyle 15 Anaheim, CA 17:09.7

(3) (25)

4  Jaden Goetz 17 Anaheim, CA 15:52.4 26 Daniel Chang 17 Yorbalinda, CA  17:10.0

4) (26)

5 Seth Laske 21 YorbaLinda, CA  16:05.0 27 Jack Wachter 17 Yorbalinda, CA 17:12.9

(%) (27)

6 Jesus Retiguin 16:06.1 28 Daniel Arroyo 17 Santa Ana, 17:13.1

(6) (28)

7 Austin Hernandez 18 Corona, CA 16:08.1 29 Zidane Ras 16 Placentia, CA 17:13.3

(7) (29)

8 Andrew Slay 16 Orange, CA 16:13.5 30 Carter Lambert 15 Orange, CA 17:14.8

(8) (30)

9  Adrian Wellmeyer 17 Santa Ana, CA  16:17.9 31 Juan Bravo 16 Santa Ana, 17:16.0

9) (31)

10 David Cummings 33 Corona, CA 16:20.3 32 Mason Marquez 14 Placentia, CA 17:18.7
(10) (32)

11 Payton Farrell 16 Placentia, CA 16:21.5 33 Shane Park 20 Fullerton, CA 17:21.1
(11) (33)

12 Joshua Maguire 20 Anaheim, CA 16:27.2 34 Kenny Veltre 28 Brea, CA 17:34.9
(12) (35)

13 Jack Nygren 17 Anaheim, CA 16:37.3 35 Tyler Prestwich 18 Anaheim, CA 17:36.0
(13) (36)

14 Jack McDonald 14 Placentia, CA 16:39.8 36 Jonah Ly 16 Anaheim, CA 17:37.2
(14) (37)

15 Jude Barry 16 Anahiem, CA 16:43.4 37 Joel Borton 17 Orange, CA 17:41.0
(15) (38)

16 Manny Aguayo 16 Yorbalinda, CA 16:47.8 38 Taylor Stivers 17 Yorbalinda, CA 17:42.3
(16) (39)

17 Isaiah Gallagher 14 Placentia, CA 16:49.6 39 Michael Gonzalez 15 Anaheim, CA 17:46.2
(17) (40)

18 Jake Cashion 15 Orange, CA 16:56.2 40 Jacob Ortillano 16 Yorbalinda, CA 17:47.7
(18) (41)

19 Cameron Krueger 16 Orange, CA 16:58.5 41 Micah Courvoiser 15 Orange, CA 17:49.5
(19) (43)

20 Russell Ventura 17 Anaheim, CA 17:00.7 42 Mateen Fatehi 14 AnaheimAnaheim, 17:54.0
(20) (44) CA

21 Joshua Klausmeier 17 Fullerton, CA 17:02.3 43 Mike Galentine 18 Brea, CA 17:55.4
(21) (45)

22 Matthew Ramos 16 Yorbalinda, CA 17:03.0 44 Kaayan Savalia 15  Yorbalinda, CA  17:58.0
(22) (46)
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Race 1 - Overall - 3 Mile
8/17/2023 - 6:00pm

Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

45 Christian DePrat 16 Yorbalinda, CA  18:04.0 67 German Santibanez 15 Anaheim, CA 19:28.1
(47) (74)

46 Cole Mumpower 16 Anaheim, CA 18:04.1 68 Giancarlo Avalos 14 Santa Ana, 19:32.6
(48) (75)

47 Jacob Candela 17 Anaheim, CA 18:14.0 69 Gabe Mora 16 Santa Ana, 19:41.7
(49) (77)

48 Rio Maldonado 14 Yorbalinda, CA  18:20.1 70 Nathan Duenas 16 Corona, CA 19:49.4
(50) (79)

49 Dawson Felix 18 Anaheim, CA 18:25.3 71 Jibril Dadabhoy 14 Anaheim, CA 19:55.8
(51) (82)

50 Daniel Perez 16 Santa Ana, 18:26.3 72 Caleb Mitchell 14 Corona, CA 19:56.2
(52) (83)

51 Kade Franco 21 Santa Ana, CA 18:28.8 73 Oscar Benitez 17 Santa Ana, 20:03.8
(53) (84)

52 Silvio Castillo 17 Corona, CA 18:30.8 74  Jackson Bunteman 14 Anaheim, CA 20:04.0
(54) (85)

53 Tyde Lazouras 14 Orange, CA 18:31.1 75 Grady Moore 14 AnaheimAnaheim, 20:06.8
(56) (86) CA

54 Samuel Weinraub 9 Anaheim, CA 18:34.7 76 Dhruv Karnawat 14 Anaheim, CA 20:10.7
(57) (88)

55 Jose Luis Flores 14 Riverside, CA 18:35.7 77 Beck Sorensen 16 Anaheim, CA 20:11.3
(58) (89)

56 Josh Hight 15 Orange, CA 18:36.7 78 Patrick Peysack 13 Orange, CA 20:111.3
(59) (90)

57 Nathaniel Sackett 16 Placentia, CA 18:37.5 79 Noah Lee 15 Placentia, CA 20:16.6
(60) (93)

58 Evan Godina 14 YorbaLinda, CA  18:39.3 80 Lucas Schroeder 14 Orange, CA 20:19.8
(61) (96)

59 Christopher Lemelin 16 Orange, CA 18:46.5 81 Jack Stewart 17 Anaheim, CA 20:21.9
(62) (98)

60 Jonathan Cuesta 20 Anaheim, CA 18:46.8 82 Christian Landin 15 Santa Ana, 20:24.4
(63) (101)

61 Christopher Sanchez 16 Orange, CA 18:48.9 83 Camden i 20 Anaheim, CA 20:32.0
(64) (102)

62 Alberto Gutierrez 17 Placentia, CA 18:49.4 84 Wyatt Olevson 15 Anaheim, CA 20:44.5
(65) (104)

63 David Mier 16 Corona, CA 18:54.2 85 Charlie Yerkes 11 Yorba Linda, CA  20:53.0
(67) (108)

64 Toren Habbestad 15 Yorbalinda, CA  19:19.5 86 Uriel Rosas 18 Santa Ana, 20:53.5
(69) (109)

65 Jack Karcher 16 Yorbalinda, CA  19:22.3 87 Parker Robertson 14 Placentia, CA 20:54.8
(70) (110)

66 Scott Hayashida 17 Anaheim, CA 19:22.8 88 Michael Perez 13 Santa Ana, CA  20:59.5
(71) (113)
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Race 1 - Overall - 3 Mile
8/17/2023 - 6:00pm

Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
89 Rayhenn Kumar 13 Brea, CA 20:59.8 111 Cody Velazquez 16 Santa Ana, CA  24:00.0
(114) (167)

90 Connor DePriest 17 Yorbalinda, CA  21:18.0 112 Thristan Cabada 16 Santa Ana, CA  24:.02.7
(117) (170)

91 Elijah Brush 14 Ontario, CA 21:20.9 113 Ryland Andrews 11 Anaheim, CA 24:11.6
(119) (173)

92 Nathaniel Halverson 15  Yorbalinda, CA  21:22.8 114 Daniel Saldana 14 Mira Loma, CA  24:23.9
(121) (178)

93 Trevor Gilson 16 Yorbalinda, CA  21:311 115 Hunter Martin 13 Corona, CA 24:29.5
(124) (180)

94 Ash Ozzimo 14 Orange, CA 21:34.6 116 Michael Lappin 16 Anaheim, CA 24:32.2
(126) (182)

95 Benjamin Alexander 14 Anaheim, CA 21:36.9 117 Lukas Lancaster 14 Anaheim, CA 24:53.2
(129) (184)

96 Collin Shen 14 YorbaLindaYorba 21:38.8 118 Paul Sanchez 14 Fullerton, CA 24:58.3
(131) Linda, CA (185)

97 Danny Ledesma 31  Yorbalinda, CA 21414 119 Ayden Serrato 19 Anaheim, CA 25:10.8
(134) (188)

98 Joseph Friestad 15 Mira Loma, CA 21433 120 Kristopher Clark 17 Eastvale, CA 25:44.5
(138) (192)

99 Christian Cushing-murray 55 Orange, CA 21:50.1 121 Andrew Sheldon 10  Yorbalinda, CA  26:00.3
(140) (195)

100 James Hansen 17 Fullerton, CA 21:59.4 122 George Martinez 15 Santa Ana, 26:02.4
(142) (197)

101 Brayden Weber 14 Orange, CA 22:18.6 123 Maxwell Taylor 14 Orange, CA 26:05.8
(145) (198)

102 Maxwell Gillanders 14 Orange, CA 22:32.0 124 John Lopez 14 Orange, CA 26:14.5
(150) (199)

103 Brent Jorgensen 16 Yorbalinda, CA 22:32.1 125 Joshua Wonderlick 18 Orange, CA 26:24.5
(151) (200)

104 Connor Griffin 17 Yorbalinda, CA  22:48.8 126 Grant Nguyen 10 YorbaLinda, CA  26:41.6
(154) (201)

105 Dylan Duszynski 14 Orange, CA 23174 127 Christopher Cooper 15 Santa Ana, CA  26:56.1
(157) (202)

106 Omer Kamran 14 Anaheim, CA 23:20.7 128 Preston Lin 14 Ontario, CA 27:48.4
(158) (205)

107 Evan Marin 11 Fullerton, CA 23:31.9 129 Raemon Andrews 6 Anaheim, CA 30:37.9
(159) (211)

108 Luke Fairburn 15 Anaheim, CA 23:49.3 130 Andrew Sanchez 15 Orange, CA 32:52.3
(161) (215)

109 Joseph Baek 13 Fullerton, CA 23:494 131 Vicente Carrera 11 Santa Ana, CA  38:06.7
(162) (220)

110 Cristian Poling 14 Yorbalinda, CA  23:50.7

(163)
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